
Newport Hospitality Commission 

2019 Meeting Calendar 

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019* Kinsale 3/14-18 (3/13) 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019* Shimoda 7/11-15 (7/10) 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019* Imperia 10/10-14 (10/9) 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 

Wednesday, December 18, 2019 

() Indicates the date of the 2nd Wednesday of the month 


